
GATEWAY COLLEGE PREP

SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY

SOFTBALL

Overall N/A Conference N/A

2023/2024

Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Tue, Jan 30 5:30 pm
Taylor High School
Scrimmage
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Feb 2 5:30 pm

Shoemaker High School
Scrimmage
Away @ Robert M
Shoemaker High School
:

--- --- ---

Tue, Feb 6 5:30 pm
C E Ellison High School
Scrimmage
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Feb 9 5:30 pm
Del Valle High School
Scrimmage
Home :

--- --- ---

Mon, Feb 12 7:00 pm

Tba
Game
Away @ Lasa High
School :

--- --- ---

Thu, Feb 15 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Killeen High
School :

--- --- ---

Fri, Feb 16 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Killeen High
School :

--- --- ---

Sat, Feb 17 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Killeen High
School :

--- --- ---

Tue, Feb 20 7:00 pm
P�ugerville High School
Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Thu, Feb 22 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Portland Sports
Complex :

--- --- ---

Fri, Feb 23 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Portland Sports
Complex :

--- --- ---

Sat, Feb 24 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Portland Sports
Complex :

--- --- ---

Tue, Feb 27 7:00 pm

Academy High School
Game
Away @ Academy High
School :

--- --- ---

Thu, Feb 29 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Franklin High
School :

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 1 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Franklin High
School :

--- --- ---
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Sat, Mar 2 12:00 am

Tba
Tournament
Away @ Franklin High
School :

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 8 7:00 pm

West High School
Game
Away @ West High
School :

--- --- ---

Tue, Mar 12 3:00 pm
Burnet High School
District Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Tue, Mar 19 7:00 pm
Jarrell High School
District Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Mar 22 6:00 pm

Marble Falls High School
District Game
Away @ Marble Falls
High School :

--- Watch Live ---

Tue, Mar 26 7:00 pm

Lampasas High School
District Game
Away @ Lampasas High
School :

--- --- ---

Thu, Mar 28 7:00 pm
Lago Vista High School
District Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 2 7:00 pm

Burnet High School
District Game
Away @ Burnet High
School :

--- --- ---

Fri, Apr 5 7:00 pm

Jarrell High School
District Game
Away @ Jarrell High
School :

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 9 6:00 pm
Marble Falls High School
District Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Fri, Apr 12 6:00 pm

Lampasas High School
Parent/Senior Night /
District Game
Home :

--- --- ---

Tue, Apr 16 7:00 pm

Lago Vista High School
District Game
Away @ Lago Vista High
School :

--- --- ---

Sat, Apr 27 12:00 am

Tba
TBA, TBA
Bi-District
Away @ TBA :

--- --- ---

Sat, May 4 12:00 am

Tba
TBA, TBA
Area Game
Away @ TBA :

--- --- ---

Sat, May 11 12:00 am

Tba
Regional Quarter�nals
Away @ Gateway
College Prep School :

--- --- ---

Sat, May 18 12:00 am

Tba
Regional Semi�nals
Away @ Gateway
College Prep School :

--- --- ---

https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://www.nfhsnetwork.com/events/marble-falls-high-school-marble-falls-tx/gamefaeed53ff?utm_campaign=vnn_schedule_page&utm_medium=referral&utm_source=vnn&referrer_name=vnn
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule
https://gatorathletics.org/teams/3821412/girls/softball/varsity/schedule


Date/Time Opponent Result Watch Attend

Sat, May 25 12:00 am

Tba
Regional Finals
Away @ Gateway
College Prep School :

--- --- ---

Tue, May 28 12:00 am

Tba
State Tournament
Away @ Gateway
College Prep School :

--- --- ---


